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1006
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1163
1073
1121
1159
1066
1012
1080
1025
1028
1104
1074
1070
1132
1032
1065
1063
1045
1157
1103
1156
1136
1001
1124
1099
1056
1146
1084
1138
1017
1112
1061
1071
1129
1003
1108
1145
1160
1069
1037

GOMIES Frédéric
PENCHAUD Sébastien
LAURENT Julien

RIA Alex

RUBIO Philippe
CASTAGNET Mathieu
LAPORTE Laporte
AYCAGUER Laurent
GARANX Laurent
SANCEY Laurent

LE FLECH Ghislain
NOIZAT Maxime
BATRIO Cédric
SARDET Guy
FERREIRA Ludovic
ARDIN Fabrice
LALANNE Mathieu
RODRIGUEZ Anthony
RICHET Philippe
HOURCADE Xavier
BRETHOUS Yannick
LARRIEU Simon
CLAVE Olivier
DARNAUDET Christophe
MITTELSTADT Ludovic
LANGLOIS Maxime
LAFARGUE David
STRICOT Denis
DEGOS Frédéric
HINX Loic

HERMAN Héléna
EVANNO Arthur
LAPIQUE Sylvain
MICHEL Emmanuel
FERREIRA Nicolas
TRUCHAT Romain
AURENSAN Thierry
SAINT GERMAIN David
MATHON Cédric
GLAUDEL Christophe
BEDORT Thierry
LATASTE Ludovic
VALETTE Nais
CALMELLY Emmanuel
PAUILLAC Jean
GUITOU Pascal
LAFFITTE Laurent
SORONDO Guillaume
BARRON Laurent
MOUILLET-CHAUDET Carlo
CAMPISTRON Julien
SAINT GERMAIN David
LABAT Bruno
DESPAGNET Cédric

Trail de Los Astiaus

ASM DE PAU

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE
TEAM RAIDLIGHT/ASA/TRAIL RUNNER FONDATION

AB TRAIL

BAZTANDARRAK
HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB
HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB
UCR SAINT JUSTIN

UCR SAINT JUSTIN

CYCLO CAMPING LANDAIS
LE TEICH

CA MORCENX

STADE MONTOIS

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

TEAM INTERSPORT

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE

DENIS STRICOT

STADE MONTOIS

US DAX
RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTOIS

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
L'ORANGE BLEUE

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION
AC POUILLON

US DAX

LES COUREURS DU PIGNADA
US DAX

ASPOC

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M3H
M1H
SEF
M1H
M1H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH

Classement 19 km

01:11:47
01:13:00
01:13:39
01:15:18
01:15:38
01:15:45
01:18:28
01:20:24
01:20:24
01:20:47
01:21:14
01:21:42
01:22:06
01:22:20
01:23:13
01:23:26
01:24:02
01:24:10
01:25:34
01:25:35
01:25:35
01:26:39
01:26:40
01:26:44
01:27:00
01:27:10
01:27:37
01:27:53
01:28:10
01:28:29
01:28:56
01:29:00
01:29:05
01:29:16
01:29:17
01:29:48
01:29:50
01:29:54
01:30:07
01:30:08
01:30:10
01:30:24
01:31:01
01:31:39
01:31:43
01:31:49
01:31:50
01:32:02
01:33:00
01:33:40
01:33:43
01:34:35
01:34:45
01:34:54

15,9
15,6
15,5
15,1
15,1
15,1
14,5
14,2
14,2
14,1

14

14
13,9
13,9
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,5
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,2
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1

13

13
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,1

12

12
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11
13
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12
15

16
17
13
18
19

14
20
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15

16
17

22
23
18
19
20
24
21
25
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

1106
1082
1058
1081
1040
1158
1078
1150
1048
1093
1133
1155
1011
1020
1095
1151
1148
1130
1015
1152
1149
1046
1021
1100
1004
1008
1161
1153
1010
1164
1051
1113
1102
1060
1059
1143
1137
1044

1031
1122
1049
1117
1086
1013
1162
1107
1042
1016
1050
1038
1072
1141
1101

MONGE Gilles
LARROUY Philippe
GRAND Jacques
LARROUTURE Jean Marie
DOMINICI Lilian
LAPORTE Thierry
LAPORTE-FAURET Paul
GARBAY Stephane
FOUQUET Marie
LHER Yan

TALES Gerard
VALLON Joel
BOUTHIER Frederic
CANDAU Romain
MAFFOLINI Hervé
LABAT Eric

GREWEL Olivier
SOUBIEILLE Manuel
BRUNET Maxime
REMAUT Anthony
RAIFFE Gerald
FERHANE Claire
CARRASCO Frederic
MAZEROLLE Emilie
BARTET Michel
BELOUS Irina
ETCHAMENDY Laurent
DARGELOS Severine
BOUDEAU Laurent
ARRECHEA Vincent
GALLAYS Jean-Charles
PAUL Sans

MERLAUD Stephanie
GUIRAUD Frédéric
GUILLEMANE Solene
WALEWSKI Yann
TURQUIN Didier
DUPOUY Tony

DE LA ROCHETTE Anne-Cécile
ROUCARIES Stéphanie
FRANCEZ Jean Philippe
PUJOL Christophe

LAUNAY Sylvie

BRIERE Sophie

JAMOIS Pascal

MORA Philippe

DUCASSE Roland

BURGUE Jean Luc
GALAUP-MASSON Caroline
DEVAUX Lionel

LALANNE Marie-Claude
VILLETTE Beatrice

MENGIN Nicolas

Trail de Los Astiaus

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

APA JOGGING ST SEVER

APA JOGGING
PAUL LAPORTE-FAURET

TRIATHLON CLUB MONTOIS
LOUS GALOUPAYRES

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

US DAX

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

TYROSSE

STADE MONTOIS
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION

E MURVE BALANINE

LES FOUS LES SORTOISES
APA JOGGING

STADE MONTOIS

STADE MONTOIS

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS
APA JOGGING

APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
LOUS GALOUPAYRES

APA JOGGING
STADE MONTOIS
TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS
STADE MONTOIS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
LOS ESQUIROUS

STADE MONTOIS

M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEF
M1H
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M2H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F
M2H
SEF
M2H
M1F
M1H
M1F
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEF
SEH
M2H
SEH

SEF

SEF

M1H
M1H
M2F
M1F
M3H
M2H
M4H
SEH

SEF

M2H
M1F
M2F
M1H

Classement 19 km

01:34:59
01:35:00
01:35:09
01:35:28
01:35:33
01:35:34
01:35:46
01:35:52
01:35:53
01:36:02
01:36:02
01:36:48
01:37:02
01:37:12
01:37:51
01:38:03
01:38:16
01:38:42
01:39:29
01:39:36
01:40:00
01:40:22
01:40:50
01:41:18
01:41:37
01:42:10
01:42:21
01:42:38
01:42:38
01:42:55
01:43:13
01:43:14
01:43:18
01:43:19
01:44:12
01:44:35
01:45:00
01:45:05

01:45:08
01:45:08
01:45:49
01:45:49
01:46:00
01:46:16
01:46:30
01:46:44
01:47:04
01:47:15
01:47:22
01:47:27
01:47:34
01:47:53
01:48:03

12

12

12
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,1
11,1
11,1
11,1

11

11

11

11
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9

10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6

22

23

24

26

25
26
27
10
11
12
28
29
30
31
13
14
27
15
32
28
29
30
33

16
34

31
32

17

35

18

33
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108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

1144
1024
1029
1096
1055
1105
1023
1054
1079
1043
1027
1041
1115
1135
1034
1097
1119
1139
1076
1075
1109
1134
1147
1128
1026
1131
1118
1033
1007
1009
1154
1030
1140

ZEPHIRIN Yannick
CHOQUET David
DAVERAT Céline
MAGNIN Guy
GLACET Anne-Marie
MONCEL Christine
CASTETS Helene
GELLIBERT Angeéle
LARREGLE Maylis
DUPIN Martine
CRABOS Jean-Luc
DUBOS Jean-Serge
PERRINE Julien
THON Nicolas
DELAFRAYE Marie
MARTIAL Thierry
CANDAU Francoise
VERMOT Sandrine
LANNE Emilie
LANGUETTE Bruno
NADIRAS Roland
TECHENE Alice
BORDES Julien
SORONDO Carine
COMBAUD Philippe
SOUSSOTTE Francoise
CANDAU Jacques
DEHOULLE Sylvain
BELGUERMI Chloé
BERGEZ Mireille
METEREAU Franck
DE BELLESCIZE Kiliana
VILLEFRANQUE Stephan

Trail de Los Astiaus

EGGER
SAINT MARTIN D'ONEY VTT CYCLO
CLUB ATHETISME HAGETMAU

LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

LOS ESQUIROUS
LOS ESQUIROUS
AC POUILLON

EGGER

LOS ESQUIROUS
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
US DAX

TYROSSE

APA JOGGING

AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS
LES BISONS

STADE MONTOIS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

LOS ESQUIROUS

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

CLUB TRAIL
STADE MONTOIS

SEH
M1H
M2F
M2H
M1F
M3F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2F
M2H
M3H
SEH
SEH
SEF
M2H
M2F
M1F
SEF
M2H
M2H
SEF
SEH
M1F
M3H
M2F
M3H
M2H
SEF
M3F
M2H
SEF

Classement 19 km

01:48:56
01:48:57
01:49:11
01:49:16
01:49:28
01:49:29
01:49:31
01:49:44
01:50:57
01:51:04
01:51:32
01:52:24
01:52:58
01:52:59
01:53:00
01:54:05
01:54:11
01:54:37
01:55:44
01:56:28
01:58:27
01:58:28
01:58:39
01:59:00
01:59:08
02:00:50
02:03:50
02:08:21
02:09:49
02:10:03
02:13:18
02:15:27

M1H Abandon

10,5
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
9,99
9,98
9,95
9,85
9,79
9,62
9,62
9,61
9,58
9,57
9,43
9,21
8,88
8,78
8,77
8,55
8,42

36
34

19
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37
38
11
21

12
22
23
13
39
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14
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